
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00042

04/26/2
017

ADAMS, CHRISTOPHER 
SHANE Plaintiff

ADAMS, CHRISTOPHER 
SHANE vs. MCVAY-ADAMS,
KRISTEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00226

04/26/2
017

BAGSHAW, SCARLET 
NICOLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAGSHAW, SCARLET 
NICOLE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00086

04/26/2
017

BROWN, TIFFANY 
LYNN Person 2

LAMIRAND, THOMAS 
CHINNIS and BROWN, 
TIFFANY LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00229

04/26/2
017

BURTON, JAMES 
LYNN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BURTON, JAMES LYNN

BAIL JUMPING-PR 
BOND (FELONY)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00085

04/26/2
017

CALFY, TORIE PAIGE Person

2
OAKES, JAMIE DOUGLAS 
and CALFY, TORIE PAIGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2017-
00016

04/26/2
017

CAMERO, HARRY 
ARTHUR Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
CAMERO, HARRY ARTHUR

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00013

04/26/2
017

DBA Plaintiff RPCS,INC.
BEER LICENSE - 
RENEWAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00014

04/26/2
017

DBA Plaintiff RPCS,INC.
BEER LICENSE - 
RENEWAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00029

04/26/2
017

DBA Defendant
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, INC 
vs. GREEN, LACY

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00225

04/26/2
017

DURAN, MICHAEL RAY 
JOHNSON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DURAN, MICHAEL RAY 
JOHNSON

POSSESS CDS (METH & 
MARIJUANA) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00014

04/26/2
017

FOOD PYRAMID 
#60 Plaintiff

RPCS,INC.
BEER LICENSE - 
RENEWAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00029

04/26/2
017

GREEN, LACY Defendant
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, INC 
vs. GREEN, LACY

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00029

04/26/2
017

GREEN, 
TIMOTHY Defendant

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, INC 
vs. GREEN, LACY

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00086

04/26/2
017

LAMIRAND, THOMAS 
CHINNIS Person 1

LAMIRAND, THOMAS 
CHINNIS and BROWN, 
TIFFANY LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00225

04/26/2
017

LAMPE, JAMIE 
JOE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAMPE, JAMIE JOE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00224

04/26/
2017

LIVERIS, NICKOLAS 
DIONISIOUS Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
LIVERIS, NICKOLAS 
DIONISIOUS

ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00217

04/26/
2017

MCINTOSH, CHENNEA 
YVETTE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCINTOSH, 
CHENNEA YVETTE

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00042

04/26/
2017

MCVAY-ADAMS, 
KRISTEN Defendant

ADAMS, 
CHRISTOPHER 
SHANE vs. MCVAY-
ADAMS, KRISTEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00029

04/26/
2017

MECHANICS PLUS Defendant
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,
INC vs. GREEN, LACY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00227

04/26/
2017

NEWMAN, JOSEPH 
ALLEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWMAN, JOSEPH 
ALLEN

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00085

04/26/
2017

OAKES, JAMIE 
DOUGLAS Person 1

OAKES, JAMIE 
DOUGLAS and CALFY,
TORIE PAIGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00218

04/26/
2017

OVERLAND, FRANK 
DEHAVEN Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
OVERLAND, FRANK 
DEHAVEN

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00013

04/26/
2017

PONCA CITY DISCOUNT 
#19 Plaintiff

RPCS,INC. BEER LICENSE - RENEWAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00227

04/26/
2017

POWELL, HIKIME 
LILDAVE Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
POWELL, HIKIME 
LILDAVE

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00216

04/26/
2017

PRICE, WILLIE 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRICE, WILLIE 
EUGENE

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00224

04/26/
2017

RHEAM, TROY 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHEAM, TROY 
EDWARD

DOMESTIC A&B 
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON 
AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00222

04/26/
2017

RHODD, DOUGLAS GORDON 
JR. Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, DOUGLAS 
GORDON JR.

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2017-
00015

04/26/
2017

RICHARD, JOHN 
ALVIN Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
RICHARD, JOHN 
ALVIN

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2017-
00037

04/26/
2017

RING, DORIS LOUISE Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00013

04/26/
2017

RPCS,INC. Plaintiff RPCS,INC. BEER LICENSE - RENEWAL
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00014

04/26/2
017

RPCS,INC. Plaintiff RPCS,INC. BEER LICENSE - RENEWAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00226

04/26/2
017

SULLIVAN, SETH 
ROBERT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SULLIVAN, SETH 
ROBERT

POSSESS CDS IN COUNTY 
JAIL AFC 2 OR MORE FEL 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00220

04/26/2
017

SWENSON, COREY 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SWENSON, COREY 
LYNN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00221

04/26/2
017

TOHEE, KAREN 
LUCILLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. TOHEE, KAREN 
LUCILLE

OBSTRUCTING AN 
OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00029

04/26/2
017

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, 
INC Plaintiff

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, 
INC vs. GREEN, LACY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00228

04/26/2
017

YOUNG, KEYANNA 
NOEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. YOUNG, KEYANNA 
NOEL

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00223

04/26/2
017

ZUFFA, JUSTIN 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ZUFFA, JUSTIN 
SCOTT

DUI AGGRAVATED 
(OHP/SHF) (MIS)
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